
Pos 

3 MOMI 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

3 MOMI 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

87 

223 

86 

16. 

16* 

08* 

016 

90 

15 

07 

16. 

12. 

135 

81 

79 

19 

64 

38 

76 

024 

022 

010 

56 

52 

159 

54 

Name 

Errol HILDENBRANDT 

Sebastian VOLKERT 

Marco GIUFFRIDA 

Marko DOLTAR 

Moreno ZANLORENZI 

Adriano MASTROTTO 

Nino TRIPODI 

Giuseppe DI NARDO 

Luka GRMOVSEK 

Helga SPATH 

Boris RUS 

Fausto CERINZA 

Marco PFEIFFER 

Simone BEDIN 

Christoph SCHOFFAUER 

Boris TURKOVIC 

Oronzo DE CANDIA 

Nicolo ODORICO 

Davide CASTELNUOVO 

Mladen STEFANOVIC 

Sereno MAZZUCCO 

Filippo ZANLORENZI 

Walter DE BATTISTA 

Sani HORVAT 

Mauro BARBISAN 

Benedikt RIEDER 

Motorcycle 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 1299 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Ducati 1098 S 

Ducati 1199 

Kawasaki ZX 10-R 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Kawasaki Ninja 636 

Honda CBR600 

Yamaha R6 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

1 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

9:56.000 

9:57.462 

9:58.287 

10:04.943 

10:05.101 

10:05.597 

10:05.642 

10:07.122 

10:12.949 

10:15.742 

10:19.654 

10:19.698 

10:20.829 

10:20.938 

10:20.991 

10:34.356 

6:33.600 

1:47.939 

10:33.963 

10:34.805 

10:37.622 

10:39.287 

10:42.163 

10:46.530 

10:55.133 

10:57.728 

Diff 

1.462 

2.287 

8.943 

9.101 

9.597 

9.642 

11.122 

16.949 

19.742 

23.654 

23.698 

24.829 

24.938 

24.991 

38.356 

DNF 

DNF 

0.842 

3.659 

5.324 

8.200 

12.567 

21.170 

23.765 

Best Tm 

1:38.441 

1:38.189 

1:38.970 

1:38.471 

1:39.276 

1:37.951 

1:39.817 

1:37.734 

1:39.724 

1:40.293 

1:41.271 

1:40.994 

1:40.434 

1:40.547 

1:40.882 

1:43.023 

1:41.071 

1:46.471 

1:38.057 

1:39.067 

1:38.850 

1:38.528 

1:39.647 

1:39.862 

1:41.640 

1:41.681 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.462 

Avg. Speed 

151,055 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.734 

Best Speed 

153,527 

Best Lap by 

90 - Giuseppe DI NARDO 
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(016) Nino TRIPODI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(90) Giuseppe DI NARDO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(15) Luka GRMOVSEK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(07) Helga SPATH 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(16.) Boris RUS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(12.) Fausto CERINZA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(135) Marco PFEIFFER 

1:41.747 

1:39.959 

1:40.118 

1:40.145 

1:40.888 

1:39.817 

1:47.477 

1:41.397 

1:40.307 

1:40.009 

1:38.698 

1:37.734 

1:47.869 

1:40.989 

1:41.039 

1:39.724 

1:39.948 

1:40.296 

1:47.463 

1:43.327 

1:40.860 

1:40.364 

1:40.310 

1:40.293 

1:46.906 

1:43.692 

1:41.716 

1:41.450 

1:41.271 

1:42.389 

1:47.850 

1:40.994 

1:43.422 

1:41.343 

1:41.158 

1:42.734 

+1.930 

+0.142 

+0.301 

+0.328 

+1.071 

+9.743 

+3.663 

+2.573 

+2.275 

+0.964 

+8.145 

+1.265 

+1.315 

+0.224 

+0.572 

+7.170 

+3.034 

+0.567 

+0.071 

+0.017 

+5.635 

+2.421 

+0.445 

+0.179 

+1.118 

+6.856 

+2.428 

+0.349 

+0.164 

+1.740 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(81) Simone BEDIN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(79) Christoph SCHOFFAUER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(76) Davide CASTELNUOVO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(19) Boris TURKOVIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(024) Mladen STEFANOVIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(022) Sereno MAZZUCCO 

1 

1:49.702 

1:42.716 

1:41.230 

1:42.490 

1:40.434 

1:42.766 

1:48.123 

1:42.615 

1:41.062 

1:42.359 

1:40.547 

1:42.613 

1:48.682 

1:42.298 

1:42.102 

1:41.611 

1:40.882 

1:41.816 

1:40.962 

1:39.831 

1:38.057 

1:39.068 

1:39.480 

1:40.585 

1:49.562 

1:43.311 

1:43.023 

1:44.502 

1:44.686 

1:45.149 

1:41.596 

1:40.097 

1:39.067 

1:39.780 

1:39.533 

1:39.477 

1:43.931 

+9.268 

+2.282 

+0.796 

+2.056 

+2.332 

+7.576 

+2.068 

+0.515 

+1.812 

+2.066 

+7.800 

+1.416 

+1.220 

+0.729 

+0.934 

+2.905 

+1.774 

+1.011 

+1.423 

+2.528 

+6.539 

+0.288 

+1.479 

+1.663 

+2.126 

+2.529 

+1.030 

+0.713 

+0.466 

+0.410 

+5.081 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(010) Filippo ZANLORENZI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(56) Walter DE BATTISTA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(52) Sani HORVAT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(159) Mauro BARBISAN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(54) Benedikt RIEDER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(64) Oronzo DE CANDIA 

1 

2 

1:38.992 

1:39.311 

1:38.850 

1:40.351 

1:40.150 

1:45.793 

1:40.193 

1:39.855 

1:39.407 

1:39.154 

1:38.528 

1:45.539 

1:39.818 

1:40.907 

1:40.297 

1:39.647 

1:40.111 

1:44.633 

1:39.862 

1:41.400 

1:41.878 

1:41.385 

1:41.212 

1:47.139 

1:41.640 

1:41.876 

1:42.748 

1:42.598 

1:43.300 

1:46.724 

1:41.681 

1:43.062 

1:42.377 

1:43.262 

1:43.898 

1:46.500 

1:41.071 

+0.142 

+0.461 

+1.501 

+1.300 

+7.265 

+1.665 

+1.327 

+0.879 

+0.626 

+5.892 

+0.171 

+1.260 

+0.650 

+0.464 

+4.771 

+1.538 

+2.016 

+1.523 

+1.350 

+5.499 

+0.236 

+1.108 

+0.958 

+1.660 

+5.043 

+1.381 

+0.696 

+1.581 

+2.217 

+5.429 

(87) Errol HILDENBRANDT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(223) Sebastian VOLKERT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(86) Marco GIUFFRIDA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(16.) Marko DOLTAR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(16*) Moreno ZANLORENZI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(08*) Adriano MASTROTTO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1:41.776 

1:38.625 

1:39.231 

1:38.801 

1:39.107 

1:38.441 

1:42.928 

1:38.674 

1:38.189 

1:38.878 

1:39.204 

1:38.955 

1:41.204 

1:39.085 

1:39.404 

1:39.047 

1:39.050 

1:38.970 

1:44.128 

1:38.471 

1:39.306 

1:40.248 

1:39.899 

1:40.463 

1:44.107 

1:40.402 

1:39.722 

1:39.936 

1:40.738 

1:39.276 

1:46.632 

1:41.085 

1:39.535 

1:38.343 

1:38.545 

1:37.951 

+3.335 

+0.184 

+0.790 

+0.360 

+0.666 

+4.739 

+0.485 

+0.689 

+1.015 

+0.766 

+2.234 

+0.115 

+0.434 

+0.077 

+0.080 

+5.657 

+0.835 

+1.777 

+1.428 

+1.992 

+4.831 

+1.126 

+0.446 

+0.660 

+1.462 

+8.681 

+3.134 

+1.584 

+0.392 

+0.594 
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p3 

(38) Nicolo ODORICO 

1 

3:02.956 

1:46.471 

+1:21.885 
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POLE POSITION

 1 1
87 Errol HILDENBRANDT

1:38.514
3 MOMI 1000

 1 2
223 Sebastian VOLKERT

1:38.588
3 MOMI 1000

 1 3
135 Marco PFEIFFER

1:38.650
3 MOMI 1000

 2 4
16* Moreno ZANLORENZI

1:38.875
3 MOMI 1000

 2 5
90 Giuseppe DI NARDO

1:39.317
3 MOMI 1000

 2 6
38 Nicolo ODORICO

1:39.329
3 MOMI 1000

 3 7
36* Ernes KOCA

1:39.399
3 MOMI 1000

 3 8
86 Marco GIUFFRIDA

1:39.518
3 MOMI 1000

 3 9
12. Fausto CERINZA

1:39.552
3 MOMI 1000

 4 10
016 Nino TRIPODI

1:39.721
3 MOMI 1000

 4 11
08* Adriano MASTROTTO

1:39.750
3 MOMI 1000

 4 12
16. Marko DOLTAR

1:39.997
3 MOMI 1000

 5 13
15 Luka GRMOVSEK

1:40.130
3 MOMI 1000

 5 14
16. Boris RUS

1:40.535
3 MOMI 1000

 5 15
81 Simone BEDIN

1:40.867
3 MOMI 1000

 6 16
83 Giuliano FERRARI

1:41.158
3 MOMI 1000

 6 17
64 Oronzo DE CANDIA

1:41.531
3 MOMI 1000

 6 18
19 Boris TURKOVIC

1:41.860
3 MOMI 1000

 7 19
79 Christoph SCHOFFAUER

1:42.273
3 MOMI 1000

 7 20
07 Helga SPATH

1:42.814
3 MOMI 1000

 7 21

 8 22 8 23 8 24

 9 25
024 Mladen STEFANOVIC

1:39.288
3 MOMI 600

 9 26
76 Davide CASTELNUOVO

1:39.494
3 MOMI 600

 9 27
56 Walter DE BATTISTA

1:39.876
3 MOMI 600

 10 28
022 Sereno MAZZUCCO

1:39.890
3 MOMI 600

 10 29
010 Filippo ZANLORENZI

1:39.900
3 MOMI 600

 10 30
159 Mauro BARBISAN

1:40.130
3 MOMI 600
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 11 31
52 Sani HORVAT

1:40.842
3 MOMI 600

 11 32
54 Benedikt RIEDER

1:42.910
3 MOMI 600

 11 33
052 Tibor HOSTYANSZKI

1:44.193
3 MOMI 600
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